

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 19074-19090/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/08/2010 in WA No.102/2004,
WA No.2308/2004, WA No.2312/2004, WA No.2313/2004, WA No.2318/2004,
WA No.2543/2004, WA No.2545/2004, WA No.2547/2004, WA No.2748/2004,
WA No.2749/2004, WA No.2750/2004, WA No.2751/2004, WA No.2752/2004,
WA No.2753/2004, WA No.2811/2004, WA No.2813/2004, WA No.2815/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

K.KARUNAKARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1-17 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 25/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.
 Mr. A. Lakshminarayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for condonation of
delay as well as on the special leave petitions.

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 6885 of 2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master